General information about company

Scrip code 507813

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE296D01010

Name of the company

NATIONAL OXYGEN LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . .
(08} shareholder Eﬁz;;eholders sg;g;ny equity Depository }le(lfi\/()\j—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] a5 a
. - 0,
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 13 3361176 3361176 | 69.99 3361176 3361176 | 69.99
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3679 1441095 1441095 |30.01 1441095 1441095 | 30.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3692 4802271 4802271 | 100 4802271 4802271 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
Shares : . . (XID) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . I, (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . I, held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa Sa | dematerialized
I . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities - . . _ %0 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
() (VID+H(X) As a % of [ No- () | g (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 69.99 2333502 | 69.43 3361176
Group
B Public . 5
bli 30.01 1156230
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2333502 | 48.59 4517406




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N : No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
fu(l)fyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : asa%
) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) V)+ a % of Total i
v) v VI A+BHC2 eg: X egiy Voting
V) v ¢ ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1}, 2762120 2762120 | 57.52 2762120 2762120 | 57.52
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 599056 599056 | 12.47 599056 599056 | 12.47
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (A) 13 3361176 3361176 | 69.99 3361176 3361176 | 69.99
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 3361176 3361176 |69.99 3361176 3361176 | 69.99
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};T:ieig(gﬂr?s:mal 3532 850359 850359 | 17.71 850359 850359 |17.71
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 503734 503734 | 10.49 503734 503734 | 10.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) 2;‘:33;“ 139 87002 87002 | 1.81 87002 87002 | 1.81
(53“)b'T°‘al B) 3679 1441095 1441095 | 30.01 1441095 1441095 | 30.01
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3679 1441095 1441095 | 30.01 1441095 1441095 | 30.01
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 3692 4802271 4802271 | 100 4802271 4802271 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3692 4802271 4802271 | 100 4802271 4802271 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.52 2080617 | 75.33 2762120
(d) 12.47 252885 |[42.21 599056
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 69.99 2333502 | 69.43 3361176
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.99 2333502 | 69.43 3361176
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 17.71 567459
(a(ii)) 10.49 503734
(e) 1.81 85037
Sub-Total (B) 30.01 1156230
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.01 1156230
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2333502 | 48.59 4517406
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2333502 | 48.59 4517406




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
KUMAR
SARAF

GAJANAND
SARAF

SARITA
SARAF

GAJANAND
SARAF

GAJANAND
SARAF

RAJESH
KUMAR
SARAF

MAMTA
GUPTA

PAN (1I)

AAKPS4466Q

AAMPS0548P

ALJPS3247F

AAAHGO0656A

AABHG5102])

AAAHRI1636P

AEWPM9952P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.28

10.59

10.45

4.78

4.15

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

Class eg:y

Total

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.28

10.59

10.45

4.78

4.15

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.28

10.59

10.45

4.78

4.15

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1070081

508727

501809

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1070081

508727

501809

229555

199326

134338

62784




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANITA AGARWAL .

SAVITA KAINYA

ARUN KUMAR KAINYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEBPAS5784Q

ABLPKS8689F

ABLPKS8688E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33600

21000

900

2762120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

33600

21000

900

2762120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.02

57.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33600

21000

900

2762120

Class eg:y

Total

33600

21000

900

2762120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.44

0.02

57.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.44

0.02

57.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2080617

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

75.33

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33600

21000

900

2762120

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARAF HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT PVT LTD

EAST COAST ACETYLENE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PONDICHERRY AGRO FOODS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECS6183M

AAACE0695E

AAACP4418N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252885

184346

161825

599056

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

252885

184346

161825

599056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.27

3.37

12.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

252885

184346

161825

599056

Class eg:y

Total

252885

184346

161825

599056

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.27

3.84

3.37

12.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.27

3.37

12.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

252885

252885

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

4221

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

252885

184346

161825

599056

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

F L DADABHOY

N F DADABHOY

HITESH RAMIJI JAVERI

R F DADABHOY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPD4332]

AAAPD4349P

AABPJ4691H

AGPPR0498C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177000

72300

61039

66000

376339

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

177000

72300

61039

66000

376339

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

1.27

7.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

177000

72300

61039

66000

376339

Class eg:y

Total

177000

72300

61039

66000

376339

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

1.27

7.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69

1.27

7.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177000

72300

61039

66000

376339

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

95

20

139

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37681

186

19223

23532

6380

87002

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

37681

186

19223

23532

6380

87002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.78

0.4

0.49

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37681

186

19223

23532

6380

87002

Class eg:y

Total

37681

186

19223

23532

6380

87002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.78

0.4

0.49

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.78

0.4

0.49

0.13

1.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

37681

186

17258

23532

6380

85037




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



