General information about company								
Scrip code	507813							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE296D01010							
Name of the company	NATIONAL OXYGEN LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	No of		No. Of Partly	shares shares %	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(II) (III)	(111)	(III) snares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3361176			3361176	69.99	3361176		3361176	69.99	
(B)	Public	3679	1441095			1441095	30.01	1441095		1441095	30.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3692	4802271			4802271	100	4802271		4802271	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Shares (II) Shares Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.99	2333502	69.43			3361176	
(B)	Public				30.01					1156230	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	2333502	48.59			4517406	

<u></u>	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (V1)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				-	
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	2762120			2762120	57.52	2762120		2762120	57.52	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	599056			599056	12.47	599056		599056	12.47	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	3361176			3361176	69.99	3361176		3361176	69.99	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	3361176			3361176	69.99	3361176		3361176	69.99	
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3532	850359			850359	17.71	850359		850359	17.71	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	503734			503734	10.49	503734		503734	10.49	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	139	87002			87002	1.81	87002		87002	1.81	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3679	1441095			1441095	30.01	1441095		1441095	30.01	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3679	1441095			1441095	30.01	1441095		1441095	30.01	
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	r				
Total ( A+B+C2)		3692	4802271			4802271	100	4802271		4802271	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3692	4802271			4802271	100	4802271		4802271	100	

-

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ			
S.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of united share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
А	Table II - Stat	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				57.52	2080617	75.33			2762120			
(d)				12.47	252885	42.21			599056			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.99	2333502	69.43			3361176			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.99	2333502	69.43			3361176			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ig shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler			L	I.			
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				17.71					567459			
(a(ii))				10.49					503734			
(e)				1.81					85037			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.01					1156230			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.01					1156230			
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder					
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	2333502	48.59			4517406			
Total (A+B+C)				100	2333502	48.59			4517406			

		Indivi	uuais/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH KUMAR SARAF	GAJANAND SARAF	SARITA SARAF	GAJANAND SARAF	GAJANAND SARAF	RAJESH KUMAR SARAF	MAMTA GUPTA
PAN (II)	AAKPS4466Q	AAMPS0548P	ALJPS3247F	AAAHG0656A	AABHG5102J	AAAHR1636P	AEWPM9952F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.28	10.59	10.45	4.78	4.15	2.8	1.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
Class eg:y							
Total	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.28	10.59	10.45	4.78	4.15	2.8	1.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.28	10.59	10.45	4.78	4.15	2.8	1.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		-			
No. (a)	1070081	508727	501809	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (.	XIII)		[		T
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1070081	508727	501809	229555	199326	134338	62784

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing TAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	I	ndividuals/Hindu ui	ndivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BANITA AGARWAL .	SAVITA KAINYA	ARUN KUMAR KAINYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEBPA5784Q	ABLPK8689F	ABLPK8688E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33600	21000	900	2762120
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33600	21000	900	2762120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.44	0.02	57.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	33600	21000	900	2762120
Class eg:y				
Total	33600	21000	900	2762120
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	0.44	0.02	57.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.44	0.02	57.52
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	2080617
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	75.33
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	pered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33600	21000	900	2762120

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARAF HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PVT LTD	EAST COAST ACETYLENE PRIVATE LIMITED	PONDICHERRY AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECS6183M	AAACE0695E	AAACP4418N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252885	184346	161825	599056
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252885	184346	161825	599056
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.27	3.84	3.37	12.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	252885	184346	161825	599056
Class eg:y				
Total	252885	184346	161825	599056
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.27	3.84	3.37	12.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.27	3.84	3.37	12.47
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	252885	0	0	252885
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	42.21
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	252885	184346	161825	599056					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	rial No. 1 2		3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	F L DADABHOY	N F DADABHOY	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	R F DADABHOY	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAAPD4332J	AAAPD4349P	AABPJ4691H	AGPPR0498C	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177000	72300	61039	66000	376339		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177000	72300	61039	66000	376339		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.69	1.51	1.27 1.37		7.84		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	177000	72300	61039	66000	376339		
Class eg:y							
Total	177000	72300	61039	66000	376339		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.69	1.51	1.27	1.37	7.84		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.69	1.51	1.27	1.37	7.84		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177000	72300	61039 66000 3		376339		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back		
PAN (II)						Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	2	95	1	20	139		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37681	186	19223	23532	6380	87002		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37681	186	19223	23532	6380	87002		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.78	0	0.4	0.49	0.13	1.8		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)	)					
Class eg: X	37681	186	19223	23532	6380	87002		
Class eg:y								
Total	37681	186	19223	23532	6380	87002		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.78	0	0.4	0.49	0.13	1.8		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.78	0	0.4	0.49	0.13	1.8		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37681	186	17258	23532	6380	85037		

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence